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12/20/2025

ANNUAL MEMBERS

ATA NUMBER EXPIRATION ANNUAL NAME
2521462 8/31/2026 A ADAMS ASHTON M
2070002 8/31/2026 A AIDAN KELLEY
1774695 8/31/2026 A ALBERS HALEY
2070086 8/31/2026 A ALBERS MICHELE
2304090 8/31/2026 A ALBRECHT BRYCE
2304118 8/31/2026 A ALBRECHT LEVI
2609023 8/31/2026 A ALTISER BRYCEN C
2071666 8/31/2026 A ALVER HUNTER
2525477 8/31/2026 A ANDERSON BLAKE
2519770 8/31/2026 A AUSTERMANN KYLE
2519771 8/31/2026 A BAAN BRODY
2411604 8/31/2026 A BAKER MADILYNN M
2519807 8/31/2026 A BECKER BRIDGET A
2300736 8/31/2026 A BECKER EMILY
1419333 8/31/2026 A BELDEN WILLIAM
0921090 8/31/2026 A BERKBIGLER TERRY
2607762 8/31/2026 A BERNSKOETTER LOGAN J
2112341 8/31/2026 A BIANGARDI MATTHIAS
8504988 8/31/2026 A BOATRIGHT BOB
1311418 8/31/2026 A BOENECKE ROGER
2519772 8/31/2026 A BOURBON NOHL
2304389 8/31/2026 A BOYER WILLIAM H
9802786 8/31/2026 A BOZE CHET B
2518709 8/31/2026 A BRADLEY BLAKE
2413075 8/31/2026 A BRADLEY DYLAN
8902744 8/31/2026 A BRADLEY SCHWERDT
2112712 8/31/2026 A BRADSHAW GRAYSON W
9300418 8/31/2026 A BRANN LESLIE A
9300417 8/31/2026 A BRANN MICHAEL
2112748 8/31/2026 A BRISTOW KYLER E
2413107 8/31/2026 A BROEKER RYAN M
2118227 8/31/2026 A BROWN DANIEL J
2609027 8/31/2026 A BUHR CHERYL
2207591 8/31/2026 A BURRUS LEVI
1774743 8/31/2026 A BURTON THOMAS
2071668 8/31/2026 A BURTON TYLER



2412060
2525473
2114726
2525474
2524174
2413788
1112462
1211559
8201941
1770381
2303675
2412124
2519773
2519774
1520392
2520345
2519687
2416651
2071673
1938228
2115547
1940847
2071028
2214126
2519119
2519879
2073440
25412490
2411758
2301207
9603783
0920451
2111581
2070360
2517454
2517455
2304778
2413513
2305269
2111683
1310669
1416472
0210925
2525064
2305539
2303808
2119253

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/26
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
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BUSEKRUS
CAMPBELL
CARDEN
CARPENTER
CASSIDY
CASTLOO
CATON
CATON
CATTERSON
CHARLES
CHEVALIER
CHEVALIER
CHRISTY
CHRISTY
CISIEWSKI
CLARKSON
CLARY
CLARY
CLAYTON
cLuBB
CoiL
COKENOUR
COLTON
COLTON
CONWAY
COOPER
CROCKER
CROWE
CROXTON
CUCHULAINN
DAVIS
DAVIS
DAVIS
DICKINSON
DIENER
DIENER
DIESTELKAMP
DIESTELKAMP
DOBBS
DUNIGAN
DUROCHER
EDWARDS
ESKOLA
ETSCHEIDT
ETSCHEIDT
EVANS
EVANS

DREW
JAMES
LEVI
MICHAEL
MIKE
CORBEN
KEITH
SHELLEY
DONALD
STEVEN
AVA
JOSEPH
COLIN
SHAWN
RICKD
ATALIE
JAMES
JOHN
MAINARD
LAYNE
CASSIE
SCOTT W
KRAZER
MINCK
LANCE
HUNTER
LUCY
ROBERT
LUCAS
QUINLISK
ALEX
ANDREW
WILLIAM D
SAM
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
JORDYN W
SUSANNA
KLOEY
GARY
ROBERT
JACOB
DENNIS
DAN
DYLAN
GRANT
JON



2210357
2114216
9901258
3005583
3005825
2521195
8002951
8002951
8107738
2524655
2209727
2301625
2413807
2521185
2412016
2524285
2301129
2111826
2073337
9915478
2609026
2519777
2607653
2118030
T745854
2608150
2518853
8806474
2517701
2607754
7907693
2072598
2525478
2525472
2409641
2412443
0315674
2523875
1859287
2304443
2413489
2517702
2524654
2212250
1853295
2415461
2519779

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
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EVANS
FALLERT
FARR
FARROW
FIERGE
FLICKINGER
FROST
FROST
FULLER
GAKHUTISHVILI
GANTNER
GARRETT
GAULDIN
GERDEMAN
GILBERT
GIRDNER
GOINES
GRAELER
GRAELER
GRAFF
GRIFFITH
GRILLO
HACKMANN
HALL
HALL
HAMILTON
HAMLIN
HARBIT
HARFST
HARLAN
HARVEY
HASKELL
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HEACOCK
HEFLIN
HELBING jr
HERBIG
HERRICK
HILL
HILL
HOFFMAN
HOLT
HOPKINS
HOULIHAN
HOULIHAN
HUDDLESTON

SANDRA
GRADY
DARRELL
JACK
THOMAS
WILLOW S
JAMES
JAMES K
STEVEN
ZURAB
CHASE M
BRIGMAN
EASTON
LUKE M
NICHOLAS
GUS
MATTHEW
CHRIS E
JACKSON
SHAWN
CHARLES
RYAN
BRYAN
RYDER S
TUCKER M
MASON
KATHRYN
DENNIS
ADAM
LUKE
RILEY
WILLIAM
CLAYTON
MARK
LEVI
BLAKE M
HOWARD
CHRIS
DEBRA A
ALEXANER
TIM
PATTERSON
HARRISON D
VALENCIA L
DANIEL
RACHEL
ALEX



1851167
1519955
2524595
2524596
2410488
1859277
1311094
2608165
2300820
2069911
2523628
2523630
2304131
2304132
2112704
2303215
2607988
8000029
2113574
2112751
2607914
2607666
2304143
2304353
9704967
2607674
2607675
2522541
2524572
0908189
2118124
2303975
3009809
0412922
2303997
2607684
1211538
1310685
1211539
2609031
0000191
2303978
2303783
0766488
2414613
8806475
2517703

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
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HURST
HURST
HUTSON
HUTSON
ISAAC
JACKSON
JENNINGS
JENNINGS
JOERLING
JOHNSON
KAIMANN
KAIMANN
KALMER
KALMER
KEETEMAN
KEMPLAND
KIEL
KINNARD
KOCH
KOCH
KOCH
KOCH
KOCH
KOELLER
KOHLER
KOIRTYOHANN
KOIRTYOHANN
KORMAN
KRAZER
KRISCH
KRULL
KUCZYNSKI
KULLBOM
LAFON
LANE
LAUNE
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAY
LAZARSKI
LETT
LEWIS
LLOYD
LOETZ
LONG
LONGENDYKE

ROBIN
STEVEN
BLAKE
STEPHANIE
ROSE
STEVEN
DONALD M
JAMES
AYDEN
KEATON
BERTRAM
THOMAS J
ANDREW
CAITLYN
ADRECC
JONATHAN P
TIMOTHY W
DR
CADENCE
CHRISTIAN
JAMES
KORBIN
MORGAN
CHASE
E ALLEN
ANDREW J
JOSHUA M
GRANT
JASON
HANS
COOPER
THOMAS
RICHARD
LES
JEREMIAH
TESSA
BRANDEN
JENNIFER
SEAN
LUKE
ED
NOLAN
PARKER
HALEY
BRENT A
DARRELL
ELI



9103804
2607704
2209567
2520670
2609332
0816879
2113702
2214267
1739830
1931381
9603184
2523666
9405902
2301022
9002375
9300426
2525475
2525476
1853454
1934524
2120332
1313299
8606300
2014059
8302254
2412345
1112682
2112342
2516707
2411749
2409716
2519780
2523492
1930873
3012734
0516989
2413076
2304189
2301827
2411865
2609333
1939731
2073794
2607841
2303130
2071675
2409679

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
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LUMETTA SR
MAAG
MALONE
MARTIN
MATHES
MCGUIRE
MCKINNEY
MCKINNEY
MCKINNON
MCPHERSON
MCPHERSON
MEEKER
MERK
MIDKIFF
MORRIS
MOSER
MOSS
MOSS
MOUNTAIN
MUEHLEISEN
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
MURPHY
MURPHY
MUSCHANY
NADLER
NAGEL
NEHKORN
NICHOLS
NOAH
OAKES
OBLENNIS
OBRIEN
OELKLAUS
OLIVER
OREAR
OTTEN
OTTEN
OUSLEY
PARKER
PARTIN
PAULSON
PAULSON
PAXTON
PEPPIN
PETERSON
PETTITT

MIKE A
JIM
AUBREY
VICTORIA
KAYLEIGH J
JOHN
COLTON
HARRISON P
JIMMIE
DONALD A
MIKE
CALEB
RON
MOLLY
JACK
MARK
CHARLES
EMILY
ALLEN
ANN DENNY
CHRISTOPHER
MCKENZIE
PAUL
PAUL
LAYTON D
ALLISON
CALVIN
SHERRY
DRAKE
coby
EMILY
XAVIER
MATTHEW T
TIMA
JERRY
ROBERT
LEAH
WADE
COLE
JEFF
JED E
BARRETT
TODD
MCCANDLESS
ZACHARY M
RYDER
CHARLIE



2523747
9305268
2301146
2417977
3013750
2519784
2413077
2521002
3014215
2519817
2303682
2608496
2609025
2609020
2519776
0210044
7811386
1110655
2525479
2412240
2523611
0414618
2117357
TBD
2609223
2520938
9301187
2303642
9805834
2411752
0510737
2409889
2609022
2518710
0411674
2071676
1312916
2409787
2413073
2609021
0216527
0216526
0810935
2523436
1940951
0211824
2303801

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
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PFEIFFER
PHILLIPS
PORTER
PRICE
PRYOR
PUCKETT
RADAKE
RANDELL
REECE
REUTHER
RICE
RICHART
ROAN
ROBERTSON
ROWAN
RUNYON
RUSH
SALVO
SANDER
SCHMELZ
SCHROEDER
SCHUMAKER
SCHWEIZER
SCOTT
SHEPARD
SHEPARD
SHIVELY
SIMONS
SMALLWOOD
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SNYDER
STALLONS
STEWART
STOLARSKI
STONER
STRAATMAN
STRUCKMAN
STUMP
SUTTON
SUTTON
SWINDLE
SZACHNIESKI
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
THOMPSON

KINSER
LYNN
KENT

JOSEPH

DAVID

CHARLES
CARSON
AARON
RICHARD
CAMDEN
SAMUEL A
WESTIN
MILEY K
ADDISON M
DREW
G
ROBERT
STEPHEN M
WESLEY
AUDREY
GARRETT E
SCOTT
ELEANOR P
ALEX
BRIAN
KYLE

RICKD

TROY
PERRY
AIDAN C
RODNEY
WESTON
GRACE J
HUNTER L

WALLY

DANIEL
JOHN
REED

AIDEN J

GAGEW

DAVID

LISA
RICHARD

JASON

SHANE

STEVEN

XAVIER



1940087
9403531
2413078
2115933
2304191
9404744
2304192
2609024
2525034
1851724
2072599
2516690
2521172
0502777
2412366
1216357
2303430
2113161
2523744
2212260
8800347
2410449
1419782
1419783
0812747
2301045
2210916
1778847
2212818
2306328
2517704

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
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TRENTON
UPSCHULTE
VANCIL
VAUGHN
VERMILLION
VERNON
VERPLANK
VINCENT
WALTER
WALTON
WALTON
WARD
WATKINS
WATSON
WEAVER
WEBER
WEHDE
WEIMAN
WEISS
WENGLER
WHITLOCK
WIEDEMAN
WONDEL
WONDEL
WOODEN
WORTHMANN
WRIGHT
YANKEY
YARBROUGH
YORK
ZICKGRAF

CHARLES
JOHN
MAX
CARTER
BODIE
BRIAN
HENRY
NATALIE P
JOHNSON
JACK
TERRY
ALEX
JARED
DAVID
ETHAN
JODI
WYATT J
RICHARD K
CONNOR
KAMDEN E
DENNIS
QUINTIN B
DONNIE
SHERRY
JERRY D
HENRY J
JOHN
YANKEY
ERIC)J
LILY
CORBIN



